
LastName FirstName Email School 

Bock Rebekah rebekah.bock@cmcss.net Hazelwood ES/Rossview ES 

Bradley Amanda amanda.bradley@cmcss.net Kenwood ES 

Brown Amye amye.brown@cmcss.net Kenwood MS 

Brown Cynthia cynthia.brown@cmcss.net New Providence MS 

Burchett Laura laura.burchett@cmcss.net Clarksville HS 

Charlcie Bryant charlcie.bryant@cmcss.net West Creek HS 

Chartrand Mercedes mercedes.chartrand@cmcss.net Rossview MS 

Darke Mary mary.darke@cmcss.net Burns Darden ES 

Dimas Falyn falyn.dimas@cmcss.net Barksdale ES 

Dockins Jill jill.dockins@cmcss.net Northeast ES 

Easter Terri terri.easter@cmcss.net Kenwood HS 

Gorodetska Mila ludmila.gorodetska@cmcss.net Montgomery Central Complex 

Groppel Jason jason.groppel@cmcss.net Richview Middle 

Guier Lisa lisa.guier@cmcss.net Oakland ES 

Herndon Bonnie bonnie.herndon@cmcss.net Northeast MS 

Krebs Carola carola.krebs@cmcss.net Northeast HS 

Lindsey Lorna lorna.lindsey@cmcss.net West Creek MS 

Lindsey Janey janey.lindsey@cmcss.net Ringgold ES & Minglewood ES 

Luna Carmelina carmelina.luna@cmcss.net Ringgold ES 

Mang Robin robin.mang@cmcss.net Moore Magnet ES 

Martin Charlsie charlsie.martin@cmcss.net Rossview ES 

Michalenko Georgette georgette.michalenko@cmcss.net Minglewood ES 

Parra Danette danette.parra@cmcss.net West Creek ES 

Platt Ellen ellen.platt@cmcss.net Northwest HS 

Pouncil Janice janice.pouncil@cmcss.net Norman Smith ES 

Reynolds Carol carol.reynolds@cmcss.net Pisgah ES 

Rider Tara tara.rider@cmcss.net Glenellen ES 

Rougemont Nicolette nicolette.rougemont@cmcss.net Burt ES/ St. Bethlehem ES 

Sayle Kathleen kathleen.sayle@cmcss.net Barkers Mill ES 



Schmitt Lisa lisa.schmitt@cmcss.net Hazelwood ES 

Streeter Ashleigh ashleigh.streeter@cmcss.net Rossview HS 

Sumners Meg megan.sumners@cmcss.net Kenwood HS/Kenwood MS 

Vallejos Mellissa mellissa.vallejos@cmcss.net East Montgomery ES/Sango ES 

Weiss Melinda melinda.weiss@cmcss.net Liberty ES 
 


